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Result Report
Science Fair HS - Science Drama ( 124 )
Published Time : 10 May 2025 02:32:13

# Reg.No Name School Code# Grade Point Position

1

121808

121870

121887

121902

104348

121954

121970

121987

NIRANJANA SUMESH

SADHIKA K

SHAHADIYA SANA V P

MALAVIKA.T

VEDA LAKSHMI P

MUHAMMED AMEEN.A.K

SHAHANA K P

AZWA MEHVISH A M

13014 -
C.H.M.H.S.S.Elayavoo
r (Kannur)

1HSSD301 A 10 1

Total Participants : 1    Total Appeal : 0    Total Withheld : 0    Total Absents : 0


